CONTENTS

Preface
Introduction

The ‘celled-up dishonour of boyhood”:
Clough'’s The Bothie of Toper-na-Fuosich

‘A sweet disorder in the dresse”: Tennyson'’s
The Princess

‘A printing woman who has lost her place’:
Elizabeth Barrett Browning’'s Aurora Leigh

Who needs men? Christina Rossetti’s Goblin
Market

“Turbid pictures’”: George Meredith’s Modern
Love

Conclusion

Index

vii

44

90

130

170

204

240

251



