CONTENTS

	Preface	vii
1.	Introduction	1
2.	The 'celled-up dishonour of boyhood': Clough's <i>The Bothie of Toper-na-Fuosich</i>	44
3.	'A sweet disorder in the dresse': Tennyson's <i>The Princess</i>	90
4.	'A printing woman who has lost her place': Elizabeth Barrett Browning's <i>Aurora Leigh</i>	130
5.	Who needs men? Christina Rossetti's <i>Goblin Market</i>	170
6.	'Turbid pictures': George Meredith's Modern Love	204
7.	Conclusion	240
	Index	251